Classification: Masters 45+ 1/2/3/4

Omnium classification after Stage 1 - Grand Prix

Place
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#
480

498

481

496
497

482

477
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First

Patrick

Philip

Scott

Benjamin

Jean

Randall

Adam
Rudolph

Jon

Michael

Ryan

Paul

Brandon

Frank

Johnny

Sean

Peter

Robert

Tony

Ruben

Total: 20 athletes

Last
CARO

TINSTMAN

COX

PETZOLDT
TAWEKJIAN

COXWORTH

BENO

NAPOLITANO

NIST

MORRISON

DORRIS

CHIA

SANCHEZ

PEREZ

LANCE

BROWN

DORANTES

KAMPPILA

RAGO

MEZA

City
Claremont,
CA

San
Marcos, CA

Temecula,
CA

Bonita, CA

Fontana,
CA

San Diego,
CA

Chino, CA

Marina Del
Rey, CA

Claremont,
CA

San Diego,
CA

Riverside,
CA

Santa
Clarita, CA

San Diego,
CA

Santa
Clarita, CA

North
Hollywood,
CA

Cypress,
™

Santa
Clarita, CA

Cerritos,
CA

Las Vegas,
NV

Ontario, CA

Cat

Team

Go Fast - Incycle

Monster Racing Team

Peet's Coffee Racing p/b
Veloro Bicycles

S2C/BOSCH Primal
Majestic Cycling

Monster Racing Team

M2w

Monster Racing Team

AXIOM presented by Bike
Legal

D9 Foundation / CBS
Cycling

Big Orange Cycling p/b
Beachbody Performance

D9 Foundation / CBS
Cycling

E-VOKE RACING
Fort Bend Kia Cycling
Velo Club LaGrange
Hitsquad Racing p\b
Bridworx

Carefast

S2C/BOSCH Primal

License

88582

35628

288732

250995
523661

48052

62228
214693

52062

47230

54658

313598

545268

509456

237706

523204

99990485

58194

421186

62483

Total
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